Project Management Academy
Spring 2024 Schedule

Foundations of Project Management – WIDX352 – Tuesday/Thursday, March 5 – March 21, 2024 from 6pm - 9:30pm - Live Virtual Online Zoom 

Project Requirements, Procurement and Cost Management – WIDX717 – Tuesday/Thursday, March 26 – April 16, 2024 from 6pm - 9:30pm - Live Virtual Online Zoom

Project Quality and Control – WIDX777 - Tuesday/Thursday, April 23 – May 2, 2024 from 6pm – 9:15pm - Live Virtual Online Zoom

Agile Project Management – WIDX719 - Tuesday/Thursday, May 7 – May 16, 2024 from 6pm – 9:15pm - Live Virtual Online Zoom

PMI® Certification Training – WIDX374 - Tuesday/Thursday, May 21 – June 20, 2024 from 6pm - 9:30pm - Live Virtual Online Zoom

Optional Additional Certifications: 
Certified Scrum Master Bootcamp – can get this credential in 2 days! 
Certified Scrum Master® (CSM) – WIDX778 – Thursday/Friday, April 11-12, 2024 from 9am to 5pm – Live Online 
Certified Scrum Master® (CSM) – WIDX778 – Monday/Tuesday, June 24-25, 2024 from 9am to 5pm – Live Online 
Certified Scrum Master® (CSM) – WIDX778 – Monday/Tuesday, August 5-6, 2024 from 9am to 5pm – Live Online 
IIBA® Entry Certificate in Business Analysis (ECBA™) – Live Virtual Online Zoom Tuesday/Thursday, July 9 – August 8 from 6:00pm to 7:30pm and Self-Paced 4 hrs per week (Please use T&Th 7:30 to 9:30)
Optional Quality Improvement Manager/Lean Six Sigma Certifications:
Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt Plus – WIDX381 – 5 Weeks starting August 13 – September 10, 2024 - Tuesday 6pm to 9pm (Plan outside study time)
Excel for Lean Six Sigma – WIDX963 – Wednesday, September 25, 2024 – 6pm to 10pm (Required for Green Belt Plus) Must have Excel knowledge 
Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Plus - 10 Weeks starting October1, 2024 to November 26, 2024 Wednesdays 6pm to 10pm (Must have access to Excel and intermediate knowledge of Excel) Plan outside work time for projects ect. 
